2. WITNBIM

2. UATNVRNN

ANANIUINIRIUG AR DN

Tu3uadNUsznouBNIUSU-IISU

o Jufl 30 weedmeu 2567
Totigd
1o ldmE
o lgmithe
T Twldms
Mo ldmsrmiion
o ldamssmnidonlusunamsmoan
o ldamssmnioufsfunsauaneans
T ldasssniiouda 1o Gadaurudszmandaunulfiiionslawan
T ldansssnioanefunz dounniae
o ldgasssdonlusugnenmsdsenevfamsihdiudeinas
o ldassaidondu
7 7w lddsTaaniion
S GGRIET]
o ldemdSumsiadyan
s 1w ldd5u
Twldlusugna
T ldalusuanadszneumasmamiufamsiiduiua nusdeasnw
o ldgalusuanaifsrfiumsnuaneians
o ldalueuanadu o
7w 1w dlusugna
o ldaanifuniaiuiuna
T ldaenidoFudhniiaantiumadu
T ldaenidoiuamu
T 1o ldaanfioviaduiuna
Mo lddu
o ldannmavuasfiua
T dduraslfidmaaniiu
T Twlddu
o ldmsianss
T ldmdsnsud
T IEMENAA RN W. 5. . LA
T ldmBnaauinan w.5.u. 5ax5350 lav
o ldgmissfiaane
T ldmiassnanda
T ldemaviaias
o ldameananidlasidon
o ldamssmiomanzidoudnduazifnssumul ssananguanoiiau

9 7w ldniEianss

21" T 31|

4401010103.001

4401030103.001
4401030105.001
4401030110.001
4401030127.001
4401030130.001
4401030199.001

4401040110.001

4401050103.001
4401050107.001
4401050199.001

4401070101.001
4401070102.001

4401100110.001
4401100113.001

4402010101.001
4402010102.001
4402010104.001
4402010105.001
4402010106.001
4402010110.001
4402010111.001
4402010113.001

Fufivinw ; 14/2/2568 14:30
i : 1/2

(vanemvia 1)

SUaN

261.90
473.00
90.00
150.00
1,000.00
1,974.90

395.00
1,500.00
1,895.00

5,251.29
7,077.57
12,328.86

521.00
3,850.00
4,371.00

135,836.59
2,498,897.06
625,337.19
48,303.49
1,078,137.71
20,097.72
201,745.00
4,608,354.76




2. WITNBIM

2. UATNVRNN

ANANIUINIRIUG AR DN

Tu3uadNUsznouBNIUSU-IISU

o Jufl 30 weedmeu 2567
Totigd Wintigyd

waas

T ldnsgraeavuuliunssdnsnassssiuvissiu
T ldiSusavuuiialy 4403010101.001

T 1 ldiFguseanuuliunssdnsdnatessiuviesiu
SR AL

Tisunsafivufutindusndsaan diesnndu ldawmstiudndigdunasumstiydnmadsuazulvunematindnaes

Fufivinw ; 14/2/2568 14:30
i : 2/2

(vanemvia 1)

SUaN

4,728,388.00

4,728,388.00
9,357,312.52

22



